Electrical
Cable Duct
Iplex Pipelines offers a range of high quality, durable electrical cable duct systems
manufactured in New Zealand for use in Trenched or Trenchless underground applications for
identification and protection of contained underground electrical cables.
Product Summary
Our product summary provides an at a glance snapshot of the key features of our Electrical Cable Duct range. Ordering information can
be found overleaf. For more detailed information please contact Iplex Pipelines.

PVC, DN 32, 40 and 50  ducts colored orange are manufactured to the OD and wall thickness dimensions of AS / NZS 1260.
PE coiled ducts conform dimensionally to AS/NZS 4130, SDR17 using PE 80 materials.
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code *Classification Colour # Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
32mm 2700.32.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 36.2 – 36.4 2.1 – 2.4
40mm 2700.40.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 42.9 – 43.1 2.0 – 2.6
50mm 2700.50.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.8 – 56.0 2.2 – 2.6
80mm 2700.80LD.6 SOE Light Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 82.3 – 82.7 2.2 – 2.6
100mm 2700.100LD.6 SOE Light Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 2.9 – 3.4
150mm 2700.150LD.6 SOE Light Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 4.2 – 4.8
100mm 2700.100HD.6 SOE
Heavy Duty
(SN40)
  Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 5.7 – 6.5
150mm 2700.150HD.6 SOE
Heavy Duty
(SN40)
  Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 8.3 – 9.3
PVC Electrical Cable Duct